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Junelteport
The cow with high fat and high milk was owned by Ardrosson

Farms

NO.
HKD COWS

H DAYS LOS.
M MIX MILK

Ardrossan Farms
Pearlna 1

David E Weaver
Edith 3
Faith 3
PixAnn 3

Mark&Melody Stoltzfus
Jenifer 3

Paul King
Beuts 85 3
Proud 21 3
Prom 302 3
Ellen 61 3

Pei-Valley Farm
52 3
37 3

Robert E Pepple
11 3
44 3
7 3

26,538

24,759
19,115
22,286

22,128

19,947
20,394
18,974
21,719

22,447
19,916

22,239
24,082
19,662

Chns&Ches Stoltzfus
Omega

Round Top Farm
36
66

Wilkinson Farm#2
1539

Calvin R Blank
Pphyhs
Flennta
Pepper
Pam

Ben Beiler&T Barlow
Sibyls 9
Ella 77

23,388

25,161
25,682

22,009

3 5-5
3 5-0
3 38
3 10-7

22,151
22,694
22,896
20,848

935
864
850
832

3 50
3 4-5

305
305

23,021
21,400

933
869

own Eft

305

305
284
305

305

305
276
298
305

305
305

305
305
305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305
305

7-6
6-1
3-3
3-10

4-10
8-9

Charles J Moore
Fannie

John SStoltzfus
Patsy
Kathy

Lester Eby
Nancy
Kitt

Bright Meadows
Apple 47

Donald Hostetter Jr
Fran 22
Mitzie

George P Lamborn
Inky

Vernon Guest&Son
Astree
Christa

J Elmer Lapp
Lilian

Jefferson D Yoder
74

Vernon Guest
450

Lene Hill Farm
70

Maplesway Farm
Lacey
Lady

Herman Stoltzfus
Fern 6

Gottlieb Strohmaier
Kerry 23

David L Pierce
164

Dunwood Farm
Jean
Jenny

H Harold Bare
58
7

J Raymond Harnish
Linda 10
Toots 28

Richard Hostetter
26

Glen H Freese
Buffy 27

Ronald F Elliott
225

1117

1086
845
836

1060

1022
853
825
817

999
813

975
893
853

962

960
956

953

5 1
42
43
38

42
38
3 7
40

3 59

3 4 11
3 89

3 4 7
3 5 11

3 6 10

3 49
3 6-8

3 4-5

3 5-6
3 4 10

3 5-10

3 3-5

3 4-9

3 4-0

3 5-6
3 5-9

3 4-5

3 90

3 62

3 7-10
3 20

Leon D Kurtz
Wanda
Wendy 14

Kenneth Umble
Darlene
Ruby

Daniel R Stoltzfus
Susie

19,285 Richard Hoover
79

Paul Smoker22,338
21,047

Ridglea Farm
6424,736 Samuel BAcker
637 18,02322,982

22,417 Abner R King
Edith 23,150

23,194
OWNER

NAME OR NUMtCR
DAYS LBS.

IN MILK MILK20,389

18,946
Melwood Farm
Dunwood Farm
Ardrossan Farms
H&R Mason
Robert E People
Jonas B Stoltzfus
Vernon Guest&Son
Paul King
Joseph Lusby
John S Stoltzfus
Willowland Farm
Maplesway Farm
J Harold Bare
Herman Stoltzfus
David E Weaver
Mast Stoltzfus
Breck-A-De Farm
Lester Eby
Bright Meadows
Kulp Bros
Kenneth Umble
George P Lamborn
Jefferson D Yoder
ChnsSChes Stoltzfus
Ben Beiler&T Barlow
Arthur D Hershey

22,223

21,491
20,938

22,125

18,283

21,230

20,563
16,612

21,617
19,944

23,040
23,134

305 22,126

305 19,396

3 5-7 305 19,919 4 2 827 (Turn to Page Dl3)

Nuts, Bolts, Washers .. sl.lou>
High Strength 801t5.... sl.3su>

Send For Free Catalogue

You Can Now Purchase Nuts & Bolts By The Pound
By Phone Or Mail Call Or Write For Details

ism

POURED SOLID
CONCRETE

STORAGE SYSTEMS
"'TV.

Silage Pit Walls
Manure Pit Walls
Retaining Walls

Increase Your Volume
By In-Ground Storage

Any Size

CONCRETE WORK, INC.
410 Main St. • Akron, PA 17501 • (717) 859-2074 or 733-9196

305

305
305

305
300

305

305
305

305

305
302

305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305
305

305
305

305
305

19.712

21,617
20,496

19,603
23,126

4 6 916

42 911
4 1 850

4 6 898
3 6 830

4 6 895

4 0 894
3 8 810

3 6 893

3 9 889
3 9 868

3 8 880

4 3 878

4 6 871

863

862
813

3 9 854

854

853

849
815

844
805

843
836

838

837

8-10
4-11

10-3

305
305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305

20,749
18,660

20,323
20,875

16,586

22,108

21,751

21,601

39
44

819
814

812
809

811

810

809

809

805

804


